1-Jun
1 DETJEN
2 HAYIM
3 ZIETZ
4 BUDENZ
5LIM
6 KATZ
7 SANDOVAL
8 BAILEY
9 PETTERSEN
10 GLAGOLA
11 GRAHAM
12 OLIVER
13 TULLY
14 CAMPELO
15 PARSONS
16 BURR
17 NOLAN
18 MANUKAS
19 COLBY
20 MCHARGUE
21 HICKS
22 AXFORD
23
24 NGUYEN
25 DOTTO
26 MANUS
27 RYAN
28 BODNAR
29 DORNER
30 THORNTON

10:00 PM 279 entries

JASON
AVRAM
MICHAEL
LAWRENCE
BILL
LOWELL
ENRIQUE
HARVEY
WILLIAM
GEORGE
MATTHEW
JUSTIN
THOMAS
LUIS
FREDERICK
ALEX
MICHAEL
EVAN
STEVEN
JUSTIN
PHILLIP
CHAD

VINH
DANIELE
TOMMY
STACKMAN
TED
STEPHEN
TROY

BEAVERTON
AMSTERDAM
BISMARCK
MORAINE
IRVINE

LAS VEGAS
ANTIOCH
MILFORD
ESSEX JUNCTION
LAS VEGAS
HUNTINGTON
SUMNER
GLENDALE
CURITIBA
KAMLOOPS
ELGIN

GARDEN RIVER
DALLAS

SANTA CLARITA
SAN DIEGO

N LAS VEGAS
CARMICHAEL

OMAHA

LAS VEGAS
MIDLAND
KAMAS
EULESS
SPRINGBORO
VALDESE

OR

ND
OH
CA
NV
CA
OH
VT
NV
wv
WA
CA

BC
ND
ON
TX
CA
CA
NV
CA

NE
NV
TX
uT
TX
OH
NC

us
NL
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
BR
CA
us
CA
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us

$6,695
$4,138
$3,003
$2,215
$1,661
$1,266
$980
$770
$614
$497
$497
$497
$409
$409
$409
$341
$341
$341
$288
$288
$288
$247
$247
$247
$215
$215
$215
$189
$189
$189



